Weigh masters report - June 2015

The last weigh report for the year, so hopefully this one makes it to you.

The scores haven't changed much this season but there has been some movement in
recent weeks.

We now have a couple of competitors in the Female section, Toby Mason has continued to
chip away at Jack Clarke’s score in the Juniors and there has been some subtle score
changes at the top of the Male section with RT starting to tag a couple of fish to close the
gap to Justo’s score.

Hopefully we will see a bit of competition in the last few weeks of the season. There are
definitely no sections where we have a clear winner and whoever wants it most will win.
Get out there and have a crack!!!

On top of that, the individual species section prizes are largely vacant still.

The vacant sections (as below) are HPS Sportfish other, HPS Lutjanus/Coral Trout, HPS
Shark and HPS Fish on Fly.

You may only need to weigh an average fish to win the great prize in any of these
sections. Have a go as it would be a shame to see these sections make it through the
whole year vacant....



Angler Name Weight (kg) Line Class (kg) Points
HPS Mackerel
Toby Mason 15.08 3 502
NB Mackerel
HPS Tuna
Dean Lucas 8.12 3 406

Longtail Tuna
HPS Trevally/Queenfish
Justin Leech 2.08 1 312
Talang Queenfish
HPS Cobia

Luke Leech 6.47 3 323

HPS Coral Trout/Lutjanus

Vacant

HPS Sportsfish other

Vacant

HPS Fish on Fly

Vacant

HPS Shark

Vacant

Heaviest M acker €l

Carpo 19.86



Number Species

10

Name

Justin Leech
Ryan Turner
Kevin Deacon

Brenton Cartledge

Travis Brinkhuis
Warren Tucker
Luke Leech
Tom Radley
Beno Robinson

Dean Lucas

Mandy Mason

Candace Leech

Jack Clarke

Toby Mason

Mal

Junior

e

9

Points

4953

3670

3066

2820

2540

2080

1923

1610

600

406

600

405

3123

2282



