## Weigh masters report - June 2015

The last weigh report for the year, so hopefully this one makes it to you.

The scores haven't changed much this season but there has been some movement in recent weeks.

We now have a couple of competitors in the Female section, Toby Mason has continued to chip away at Jack Clarke's score in the Juniors and there has been some subtle score changes at the top of the Male section with RT starting to tag a couple of fish to close the gap to Justo's score.

Hopefully we will see a bit of competition in the last few weeks of the season. There are definitely no sections where we have a clear winner and whoever wants it most will win. Get out there and have a crack!!!

On top of that, the individual species section prizes are largely vacant still. The vacant sections (as below) are HPS Sportfish other, HPS Lutjanus/Coral Trout, HPS Shark and HPS Fish on Fly.

You may only need to weigh an average fish to win the great prize in any of these sections. Have a go as it would be a shame to see these sections make it through the whole year vacant....

HPS/Heaviest Species						
Angler Name	Weight (kg)	Line Class (kg)	Points			
HPS Mackerel						
Toby Mason	15.08	3	502			
NB Mackerel						
HPS Tuna						
Dean Lucas	8.12	3	406			
Longtail Tuna						
HPS Trevally/Queenfish						
Justin Leech	2.08	1	312			
Talang Queenfish						
HPS Cobia						
Luke Leech	6.47	3	323			
HPS Coral Trout/Lutjanus						
Vacant						
HPS Sportsfish other						
Vacant						
HPS Fish on Fly						
Vacant						
HPS Shark						
Vacant						
Heaviest Mackerel						
Carpo	19.86					

	Highest Point Scoring Angler					
		Name	Number Species	Points		
	Male					
	1	Justin Leech	9	4953		
	2	Ryan Turner	8	3670		
	3	Kevin Deacon	9	3066		
	4	Brenton Cartledge	6	2820		
	5	Travis Brinkhuis	5	2540		
	6	Warren Tucker	6	2080		
	7	Luke Leech	5	1923		
	8	Tom Radley	4	1610		
	9	Beno Robinson	1	600		
1	10	Dean Lucas	1	406		
Female						
1	Mandy Mason		1	600		
2	Candace Leech		1	405		
	Junior					
1		Jack Clarke	9	3123		
2		Toby Mason	6	2282		